
125 HANCOCK LUMBER COMPANY
INC.

FURNITURE & FIXTURES
13,215,400 11,211,701 2,003,699 25,847.72

PO BOX 299

CASCO  ME 04015
COMPUTER EQUIPMENT
MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT
OTHER

1,184,400
215,800

11,791,000
24,200

12,923.86 (2)
12,923.86 (1)
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Account Name & Address Category Breakdown Assessment Exempt Total Tax
2024 Tax Committment10:01 AM

TaxTotalExemptAssessment
Page Totals:
Final Totals:

13,215,400
13,215,400

11,211,701
11,211,701

2,003,699
2,003,699

25,847.72
25,847.72


