Bethel 10:	Persona	l Property Tax C		Book - 2024	12.900 Page	9/5/2023 1
Account	Name & Address	Category Breakdown	Assessment	Exempt	Total	Tax
125	HANCOCK LUMBER COMPANY INC.		13,215,400	11,211,701	2,003,699	25,847.72
	PO BOX 299	FURNITURE & FIXTURES	1,184,400		12	,923.86 (1)
		COMPUTER EQUIPMENT	215,800		12	,923.86 (2)
	CASCO ME 04015	MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT	11,791,000			
		OTHER	24,200			